HOLY WWEEK

Palm Sunday, 13 April: (Parish Mass times)
Holy Monday, 14 April:
6.00pm Second Rite of Reconciliation
(Confessions in the Cathedral)
Holy Tuesday 15 April Sacrament of Reconciliation in Crystal Brook
Holy Thursday, 17 April:
7.30pm Crystal Brook
7.30pm Cathedral
Good Friday, 18 April:
11am Stations of The Cross at Memorial Park
2.30pm Stations of the Cross at Crystal Brook
(outside the Church)
3.pm The Passion of the Lord
at Crystal Brook & Cathedral
Holy Saturday, 19 April:

11am Blessings of Easter Basket (Polish tradition)
(sweets, cakes & food for Easter)
7.00pm Easter Vigil in the Cathedral

Easter Sunday, 20 April: PARISH MASS TIMES
8.30am - Crystal Brook
10am Redhill
10.30am Cathedral
5pm Cathedral




HOLY WEE K

Palm Sunday, 2nd April: (Parish Mass times)
Wednesday, 5th April:
6.30pm Second Rite of Reconciliation
(Confessions)
Holy Thursday, 6th April:
7.30pm Crystal Brook
7.30pm Cathedral
Good Friday, 7th April:

11am Stations of The Cross at Memorial Park

2.30pm Stations of the Cross at Crystal Brook
(Outside the church)

3.pm The Passion of the Lord

At Crystal Brook & Cathedral
Holy Saturday, Sth April:
11am Blessings of Easter Basket
(sweets, cakes, & food for Easter) Polish tradition
7.30pm Easter Vigil in Cathedral

Easter Sunday, 9th April: PARISH MASS TIMES
8.30am - Crystal Brook

10am Redhill
10.30am Cathedral
5pm St Anthony’s
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